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Cible serie Decentralise Classement General

Rg Tireur Société Naiss Cat Cou.1 Cou.2 Cou.3 Gen.1 Gen.2 Gen.3 Total CC Fin

1. STEINER)Alicia Duillier)TS 1997 El 99 97 97 95 97 95 580 8.8 x

2. GOY)Sébastien L'Isle)FT 1993 El 99 97 98 96 93 95 578 8.8 x

3. HENCHOZ)Patrick Flendruz)PC 1969 Sen 99 98 100 91 91 96 575 8.8 x

4. PERREN)Pierre8François Le)Sépey)PC 1970 Sen 98 97 98 96 92 94 575 8.8 x

5. HOLDENER)Jérôme Bursinel)TS 1978 El 98 98 99 93 96 91 575 8.8 x

6. GIROUD)Martial St8Légier)PC8JT 1970 Sen 95 99 98 96 93 93 574 8.8 x

7. KIENER)Ronny Lonay)Venoge)TS 1991 El 95 96 98 96 92 94 571 8.8 x

8. GOY)Audrey L'Isle)FT 2003 U17 95 98 100 97 88 91 569 8.8 x

9. TERRY)Ludovic St8Légier)PC8JT 1988 El 94 95 98 93 91 97 568 8.8 x

10. KRUMMENACHER)André Romanel)TS)Mèbre 1961 Sen 96 98 100 91 91 92 568 8.8 x

11. GABRIEL)David Palézieux)TS 2002 U19 99 96 100 93 95 85 568 8.8 x

12. WOHNLICH)Dominique Duillier)TS 1952 Vet 96 98 98 95 88 92 567 8.8 x

13. PERROD)Stephan Le)Sépey)PC 1961 Sen 98 97 97 91 91 91 565 8.8 x

14. ALOI)Rocco Romanel)TS)Mèbre 1971 Sen 96 92 91 93 98 94 564 8.8 x

15. SANJURJO)Ivan L'Isle)FT 1999 U21 95 93 95 92 93 92 560 8.8 x

16. FROIDEVAUX)Patricia St8Légier)PC8JT 1965 Sen 96 97 97 89 91 90 560 8.8 x

17. PILET)Johann Le)Sépey)PC 2000 U21 99 98 96 81 89 96 559 8.8 x

18. CRAUSAZ)Roger Palézieux)TS 1988 El 95 99 96 89 87 93 559 8.8 x

19. RAVAY)Maximilien Gingins)PC 1999 U21 97 98 98 84 89 92 558 8.8 x

20. BÜRKI)Yannick Duillier)TS 1989 El 97 97 95 88 88 92 557 8.8 x

21. TURIN)Daniel Gingins)PC 1996 El 97 96 96 90 88 89 556 8.8 x

22. GOY)Patrick L'Isle)FT 1967 Sen 97 95 96 88 92 88 556 8.8 x

23. CRETEGNY)Martial Baulmes)Misterdam)TS1979 El 95 95 96 90 90 89 555 8.8 x

24. GYGLI)Gérald St8Légier)PC8JT 1957 Vet 95 95 94 85 93 91 553 8.8 x

25. MATHYS)Manon L'Isle)FT 2002 U19 93 96 94 90 90 90 553 8.8 x

26. CHERIX)Céline St8Légier)PC8JT 2003 U17 97 96 93 92 86 88 552 8.8 x

27. STEINER)René Duillier)TS 1963 Sen 96 94 95 88 88 90 551 8.8 x

28. BENOIT)Christian Baulmes)Misterdam)TS1966 Sen 97 94 98 89 85 88 551 8.8 x

29. MARING)Daniel Cugy8Montheron)PC 1939 SenVet 92 95 93 93 87 88 548 8.8 x

30. SPICHER)Gina Palézieux)TS 2002 U19 96 92 93 86 89 87 543 8.8 x

31. TERRY)Didier St8Légier)PC8JT 1957 Vet 96 91 94 80 90 91 542 8.8 8

32. PAHUD)Patrick Romanel)TS)Mèbre 1968 Sen 94 90 96 89 86 87 542 8.8 x

33. LÉGERET)Christian Lonay)Venoge)TS 1997 El 85 90 93 90 93 90 541 8.8 x

34. FROIDEVAUX)Christian St8Légier)PC8JT 1964 Sen 96 97 94 87 80 87 541 8.8 x

35. BERTHOLET)Loïc L'Isle)FT 1999 U21 91 89 93 92 87 86 538 8.8 x

36. JEANMONOD)Baptiste L'Isle)FT 2000 U21 91 89 84 90 90 90 534 8.8 x

37. DUCOMMUN)Vincent Aigle)SOF 2001 U19 96 93 92 79 86 86 532 8.8 x

38. MÉDICO)Florian L'Isle)FT 2000 U21 98 91 95 72 87 87 530 8.8 x

39. HENRIQUES)DIAS)Nicolas St8Légier)PC8JT 2001 U19 94 92 90 82 86 86 530 8.8 x

40. MADIC)Toma Echallens)TS 2004 U17 95 94 84 92 80 80 525 8.8 x

41. SARDA)Vivien Echallens)TS 2004 U17 90 94 95 81 82 82 524 8.8 x
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cible serie Decentralise Classement Juniors (U21-19-17-15-13)

Rg Tireur Société Naiss Cat Cou.1 Cou.2 Cou.3 Gen.1 Gen.2 Gen.3 Total Fin.

1. GOY&Audrey L'Isle&FT 2003 U17 95 98 100 97 88 91 569 QF

2. GABRIEL&David Palézieux&TS 2002 U19 99 96 100 93 95 85 568 QF

3. SANJURJO&Ivan L'Isle&FT 1999 U21 95 93 95 92 93 92 560 QF

4. PILET&Johann Le&Sépey&PC 2000 U21 99 98 96 81 89 96 559 QF

5. RAVAY&Maximilien Gingins&PC 1999 U21 97 98 98 84 89 92 558 QF

6. MATHYS&Manon L'Isle&FT 2002 U19 93 96 94 90 90 90 553 QF

7. CHERIX&Céline StYLégier&PCYJT 2003 U17 97 96 93 92 86 88 552 QF

8. SPICHER&Gina Palézieux&TS 2002 U19 96 92 93 86 89 87 543 QF

9. BERTHOLET&Loïc L'Isle&FT 1999 U21 91 89 93 92 87 86 538 QF

10. JEANMONOD&Baptiste L'Isle&FT 2000 U21 91 89 84 90 90 90 534 QF

11. DUCOMMUN&Vincent Aigle&SOF 2001 U19 96 93 92 79 86 86 532 QF

12. MÉDICO&Florian L'Isle&FT 2000 U21 98 91 95 72 87 87 530 QF

13. HENRIQUES&DIAS&Nicolas StYLégier&PCYJT 2001 U19 94 92 90 82 86 86 530 QF

14. MADIC&Toma Echallens&TS 2004 U17 95 94 84 92 80 80 525 QF

15. SARDA&Vivien Echallens&TS 2004 U17 90 94 95 81 82 82 524 QF
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cible serie Decentralise Classement Elite (el-sen-senvet)

Rg Tireur Société Naiss Cat Cou.1 Cou.2 Cou.3 Gen.1 Gen. Gen.3 Total Fin.

1. STEINER)Alicia Duillier)TS 1997 El 99 97 97 95 97 95 580 QF

2. GOY)Sébastien L'Isle)FT 1993 El 99 97 98 96 93 95 578 QF

3. HENCHOZ)Patrick Flendruz)PC 1969 Sen 99 98 100 91 91 96 575 QF

4. PERREN)PierreOFrançois Le)Sépey)PC 1970 Sen 98 97 98 96 92 94 575 QF

5. HOLDENER)Jérôme Bursinel)TS 1978 El 98 98 99 93 96 91 575 QF

6. GIROUD)Martial StOLégier)PCOJT 1970 Sen 95 99 98 96 93 93 574 QF

7. KIENER)Ronny Lonay)Venoge)TS 1991 El 95 96 98 96 92 94 571 QF

8. TERRY)Ludovic StOLégier)PCOJT 1988 El 94 95 98 93 91 97 568 QF

9. KRUMMENACHER)André Romanel)TS)Mèbre 1961 Sen 96 98 100 91 91 92 568 QF

10. WOHNLICH)Dominique Duillier)TS 1952 Vet 96 98 98 95 88 92 567 QF

11. PERROD)Stephan Le)Sépey)PC 1961 Sen 98 97 97 91 91 91 565 QF

12. ALOI)Rocco Romanel)TS)Mèbre 1971 Sen 96 92 91 93 98 94 564 QF

13. FROIDEVAUX)Patricia StOLégier)PCOJT 1965 Sen 96 97 97 89 91 90 560 QF

14. CRAUSAZ)Roger Palézieux)TS 1988 El 95 99 96 89 87 93 559 QF

15. BÜRKI)Yannick Duillier)TS 1989 El 97 97 95 88 88 92 557 QF

16. TURIN)Daniel Gingins)PC 1996 El 97 96 96 90 88 89 556 QF

17. GOY)Patrick L'Isle)FT 1967 Sen 97 95 96 88 92 88 556 QF

18. CRETEGNY)Martial Baulmes)Misterdam)TS1979 El 95 95 96 90 90 89 555 QF

19. GYGLI)Gérald StOLégier)PCOJT 1957 Vet 95 95 94 85 93 91 553 QF

20. STEINER)René Duillier)TS 1963 Sen 96 94 95 88 88 90 551 QF

21. BENOIT)Christian Baulmes)Misterdam)TS1966 Sen 97 94 98 89 85 88 551 R

22. MARING)Daniel CugyOMontheron)PC 1939 SenVet 92 95 93 93 87 88 548 R

23. TERRY)Didier StOLégier)PCOJT 1957 Vet 96 91 94 80 90 91 542 O

24. PAHUD)Patrick Romanel)TS)Mèbre 1968 Sen 94 90 96 89 86 87 542 R

25. LÉGERET)Christian Lonay)Venoge)TS 1997 El 85 90 93 90 93 90 541 R

26. FROIDEVAUX)Christian StOLégier)PCOJT 1964 Sen 96 97 94 87 80 87 541 R
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